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    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
    




  
    Selyantsev, I. M. Cold-formed steel joints with partial warping restraint / I. M. Selyantsev, A. R. Tusnin. — 1 файл (977 Кб). — DOI 10.34910/MCE.101.1. — Текст: электронный // Magazine of Civil Engineering / Санкт-Петербургский политехнический университет Петра Великого. – 2021. – № 1 (101). — С. 10101. — Загл. с титул. экрана. — Свободный доступ из сети Интернет (чтение, печать, копирование). — <URL:http://elib.spbstu.ru/dl/2/j21-310.pdf>.
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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Yesterday
        	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      	
        0
      
	
            Last 30 days
        	
        3
      	
        0
      	
        7
      	
        0
      	
        10
      
	
            Last 365 days
        	
        28
      	
        0
      	
        40
      	
        0
      	
        68
      
	
            All time
        	
        81
      	
        0
      	
        101
      	
        0
      	
        182
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